2			142	2.2	171	1	100
ŝ		15			远方	94	1.0
i,	51	32		$\mathcal{F}_{\mathbf{G}}$		01	3
e,	22	25	2	- 5	÷ 97	27	6
ς.	1.19	-	1.0	2 - C - C - C	2.2.2	275.2	7.50

- MON -

	RECORDING REQUESTED BY
li an. Ni c fi	MOUNTAIN TITLE CO.
li sha. Li shert	P.O. BOX 5017 NLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601
1112 ACCENT 1112 ACCENT 1112 ACCENT	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO
ि त्यामा म - जिल्ला	gen er 14.000 gestaard so konte seron sjangebreering strigt i treg. A jus hugeste ofgillandet allematickel dig of the serone of the strigt is the
in riad ob	MOUNTAINATITLE/CO
Address City & IXL State	AMATH FALLS, OR 97601
	ATC-TSTAP SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Strive 1	e de vilserente l'al bibus containt d'Arten et manue actual d'al de la company de la company de la company de l
	POWER OF ATTORNEY
ciatrio TEXIM	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
7 40002	<pre>in 1. That John.L. Barrett</pre>
ar yele	City of Santa Rosa
	State of California, hereby appoint(s)JackChristian
	of
	County of
. I V.M. Magu	 Me and in My name, place, and stead and for My use and benefit: (a) To exercise, do, or perform any act, right, power, duty, or obligation whatsoever that. I no have or may acquire the legal right, power, or capacity to exercise, do, or perform in connection with arising out of or relating to any person, item, thing, transaction, business property, real or personat tangible or intangible, or matter whatsoever; (b) To ask, demand, sue for, recover, collect, receive, and hold and possess all such sums of mone debts, dues, bonds, notes, checks, drafts, accounts, deposits, legacies, bequests, devises, interest dividends, stock certificates, certificates of deposit, annuities, pension and retirement benefits, insurance benefits and proceeds, documents of title, choses in action, personal and real property, intangible artangible property and property rights, and demands whatsoever, liquidated or unliquidated, as are not
deris ser	or shall hereafter become due, owing, payable, owned, or belonging to meor in which I have or ma acquire an interest, and to have, use, and take all lawful ways and means and legal and equitable remedie
arti in	procedures, and writs in MY name for the collection and recovery thereof, and to compromise, settle
	and agree for the same, and to make, execute, and deliver for. M.C. and in . MY. name all indorsement acquittances, releases, receipts, or other sufficient discharges for the same; (c) To improve, repair, maintain, manage, insure, rent, lease, sell, release, convey, subject to lien mortgage, and hypothecate, and in any way or manner deal with all or any part of any real or person
	property, tangible and intangible, whatsoever, or any interest therein, which. Inow own or ma
	hereafter acquire, for
	Covenants as attorney shall deem proper; Page 1 This document is only a general form which may be proper for use in simple transactions and in no way acts, or is intended to act, as a substitute for the advice of an attorney. The prive does not make any warranty, either express or implied, as to the vakidity of any provision or the suitability of these forms in any specific transaction.

2

in Station

- C 3 Y	TTO I TO THE PARTY	and the second second	ALC: NOT THE REAL PROPERTY OF	2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2	32 00
3101	0.000	A PARTY AND A PARTY AND A	A CONTRACTOR OF		c > -
	TO CUP:	00.10	The states of	12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-1	161.5
42671.12	To enga	Se 11 2	I De Treas	1.1.1	14.13

a a de la como de la co

10 <u>Kr</u>tis

	(a) 10 engage in and transact a	ny and all lawful business of whatever nature or kind forme.	
	inmy.name; and (e) To sum	substress of whatever nature or kind forme.	and
	mortgages, assignments, insurance p bonds, debentures, checks, drafts, commercial paper, receipts, withdraw in, or certificates of deposited b	AUQ s, conveyances, trust deeds, security agreements, bills of sale, le bolicies, bills of lading, warehouse receipts, documents of title, val receipts and denority, stock certificator,	12 racts, eases, bills.
	debts and obligations, and such other necessary or proper in the exercise of 2. Granting tomy attorney in fa thing whatsoever requisite, peressor	tion of mortgages, judgments, liens, security agreements, and o instruments in writing of whatever kind and nature as ma the rights and powers herein granted.	osits loss, ther y be
	6.II	ia purposes as T	ers
	3. This instrument is to be see	iterein granted	103
	4. By executing this document I fu appointments executed by me or on my IN WITNESS WHEREOF	e general powers herein granted to my attended to be construed a	or III
	1-2 1987		y ∭.≳
	Thursdan Signature		f
	COLUMN	Signature Altrin - (Altrin - () Altrin - ()	
intani Margiji Shiriya	OUNIYOF, Sonoma 20 Min Manager 20 On this: Spataro Spataro Burger 10 November 11 November 12 November 13 Notary Public, State	of California, duly commissioned and sworn, personally	
n - Vin <u>ners</u>	roved to me on the r	Domas 11	
en inning Richard Contraction	is an a subscribe	d to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that	
and the main of the second s	of witness where of I have here of the second second second second	d to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that unto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the structure on the date set forth above in this certificate.	
Yen to Ky	OFFICIAL SEAL ANDREE L. SPATADO	in a Cindrie S Sept	
dina ini m	SONOMA COUNTY	ska Vm	
		Page 2 ons and in no way acts, or is intended to act, as a substitute for the advice of an attorney. The printer interpretation or the suitability of these forms in any specific transaction. <u>ICC Rece. 1316, 3340, 3367, 3403</u> (Dec. 1997)	
STATE OF ORI	EGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
FEE \$10.0	A.D., 19 87 at 8:59 o'c of <u>Power of Attorney</u>	tle Company the 10th lock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 day on Page 20411 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By	
		the Amile	